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Description

201001190000
16310

01/19/2010
01:20:08

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:47
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200909210003
59410

09/21/2009
12:03:50

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

41 41 Lot#:29
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

200910060003
79490

10/06/2009
03:30:25

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200910270004
02670

10/27/2009
08:56:44

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 41 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:44
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201002080000
37730

02/08/2010
10:46:46

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 41 Instr
#:20070525000
244070

Lot#:47
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201701170000
20120

01/17/2017
12:05:46

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

KELLY ROAD
BUILDERS INC

47 14 Instr
#:20120828000
323750

Lot#:309
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III

201701170000
20130

01/17/2017
12:05:47

UNION
STATION LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

47 14 Lot#:309
Book:47 Pg:14
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE III


