Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= UNION STATION LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001190000 16310	01/19/2010 01:20:08	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	41		Lot#:47 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200909210003 59410	09/21/2009 12:03:50	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			41	41		Lot#:29 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
200910060003 79490	10/06/2009 03:30:25	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200910270004 02670	10/27/2009 08:56:44	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	41	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:44 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201002080000 37730	02/08/2010 10:46:46	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	41	Instr #:20070525000 244070	Lot#:47 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201701170000 20120	01/17/2017 12:05:46	UNION STATION LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	KELLY ROAD BUILDERS INC			47	14	Instr #:20120828000 323750	Lot#:309 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III
201701170000 20130	01/17/2017 12:05:47	UNION STATION LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			47	14		Lot#:309 Book:47 Pg:14 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE III